
DREAM PARK MAIN43
44 DREAM PARK MAIN

DREAM PARK MAINCLOSING CEREMONY

3RD PLACE SUPER RD

1ST PLACE SUPER RD

4TH PLACE SUPER RD

2ND PLACE SUPER RD

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Note 1: Super Round/Consolation Round: The venue and time of the Super 
and Consolation Rounds will be announced following the conclusion of the 
Opening Round.

Note 2: Head to head results of Opening Round games between 2 nations 
that advance to the Super Round will carry over and will count to establish 
4 qualified nations for Final Round as well as overall competition standings. 
The same methodology applies to Consolation Round.

DREAM PARK 21
2
3
4
5

6

09:00
10:00
13:00
13:00
14:00
17:30
19:00

DREAM PARK 3
DREAM PARK MAIN
DREAM PARK 2
DREAM PARK 3
DREAM PARK MAINOPENING CEREMONY
DREAM PARK MAIN

7
8
9
10
11
12

11:00
12:30
14:00
15:30
17:00
18:30

DREAM PARK 2
DREAM PARK 3
DREAM PARK MAIN
DREAM PARK 2
DREAM PARK 3
DREAM PARK MAIN

13
14
15
16
17
18

11:00
12:30
14:00
15:30
17:00
18:30

12:00
18:00

19

20
21
31
32
33

09:30

14:00
19:00
12:00
15:30
17:00

25
26
27
37
38
39

22
23
24
34
35
36

09:30
14:00
19:00
12:00
15:30
17:00

28
29
30
40
41
42

DREAM PARK 2
DREAM PARK 3

DREAM PARK 2

DREAM PARK 2
DREAM PARK 3

DREAM PARK 2

DREAM PARK 2
DREAM PARK 3

DREAM PARK 2

DREAM PARK 2
DREAM PARK 3

DREAM PARK 2

DREAM PARK 2
DREAM PARK 3

DREAM PARK MAIN
DREAM PARK 2
DREAM PARK 3
DREAM PARK MAIN

DREAM PARK MAIN
DREAM PARK MAIN
DREAM PARK MAIN

DREAM PARK MAIN
DREAM PARK MAIN
DREAM PARK MAIN

DREAM PARK MAIN
DREAM PARK MAIN
DREAM PARK MAIN

DREAM PARK MAIN
DREAM PARK MAIN
DREAM PARK MAIN

09:30
14:00
19:00
12:00
15:30
17:00

09:30
14:00
19:00
12:00
15:30
17:00


