

# **OPENING ROUND**

	1	09:00		WETHERLANDS	VS	0	Indta	DREAM PARK 2
	2	10:00		DASEBALL	VS	给	HongKong	DREAM PARK 3
SAT	3	13:00	C	PAKISTAN	VS	(6)	KOREA	DREAM PARK MAIN
3	4	13:00	-	Venezuela	VS		Cuba	DREAM PARK 2
SEP	5	14:00	無	Australia	VS	<b>@</b>	G Chinese Taipei	DREAM PARK 3
		17:30		OPE	NING CE	REMON	١Y	DREAM PARK MAIN
	6	19:00	*	CATADA	VS	•	JAPAN	DREAM PARK MAIN
	7	11:00	2	Venezuela	VS	C	PAKISTAN	DREAM PARK 2
	8	12:30		BASEBALL	VS	<b>②</b>	G Chinese Taipei	DREAM PARK 3
SUN	9	14:00		JAPAN	VS		HETHERLANDS	DREAM PARK MAIN
4	10	15:30	•	<u> Judia</u>	VS	*	CATADA	DREAM PARK 2
SEP	11	17:00	*	Tong Kong	VS	無	Australia	DREAM PARK 3
	12	18:30	(	KOREA	VS		Cuba	DREAM PARK MAIN
	13	11:00	<b>&gt;</b>	Cuba	VS	C	PAKISTAN	DREAM PARK 2
	14	12:30	**	Australia	VS		UA	DREAM PARK 3
MON	15	14:00		JAPAN	VS	0	India	DREAM PARK MAIN
5	16	15:30	*	CATADA	VS		HETHERLANDS	DREAM PARK 2
SEP	17	17:00	(2)	G-Chinese Taipei	VS	给	Hong Kong	DREAM PARK 3
	18	18:30		KOREA	VS	5	Venezuela	DREAM PARK MAIN

#### **GROUP A**

	KOREA	No.11
\$	Venezuela	No.5
	Cuba	No.8
C	PAKISTAN	NR.

### **GROUP B**

	JAPAN	No.1
*	CATADA	No.4
	WETHERLANDS	No.7
(4)	<u>Judia</u>	NR.

#### **GROUP C**

	BASEBALL	No.2
*	Australia*	No.3
	G-Chinese Taipei	No.6
*	HongKong	No.9

**Note 1**: Super Round/Consolation Round: The venue and time of the Super and Consolation Rounds will be announced following the conclusion of the Opening Round.

Note 2: Head to head results of Opening Round games between 2 nations that advance to the Super Round will carry over and will count to establish 4 qualified nations for Final Round as well as overall competition standings. The same methodology applies to Consolation Round.

# **SUPER ROUND**

19 09:30 (§) Grinese VS (©) KOREA DREAM	PARK MAIN
	PARK MAIN
WEB	PARK MAIN
31 12:00 <b>E Cuba VS T</b> DREAM	PARK 2 38
SEP 32 15:30 St Hong Kong US DREAM	PARK 3
33 17:00 US C PAKISTAN DREAM	PARK 2 PARK 3 PARK 2 PARK 2
22 09:30 KOREA VS AUSTRALÍA DREAM	PARK MAIN
	PARK MAIN
THU 2/ 1000 A IADAN VS @ C-Chinese DDCAM	PARK MAIN
3/1 12:00 E Culti VS (modiles DDEAM	
SEP 35 15:30 C PARISTAN US & Hong/Kong DRFAM	DVDK 3
	LYLIL DE
36 17:00 <b>VS DREAM</b>	PARK 2 慧
36 17:00 DREAM	PARK 2 PARK 3 PARK 2 PARK 2
BASEALL	PARK 2 PARK MAIN
25 09:30	
25 09:30	PARK MAIN
25 09:30	PARK MAIN PARK MAIN PARK MAIN
25 09:30	PARK MAIN PARK MAIN PARK MAIN
25 09:30	PARK MAIN PARK MAIN PARK MAIN PARK 2 PARK 3
25 09:30  26 14:00  37 12:00  38 15:30  39 17:00  25 CAMAN  US  CAMAN  CAMAN  US  CAMAN  CAMAN  CAMAN  US  CAMAN	PARK MAIN PARK MAIN PARK MAIN
25 09:30  26 14:00  37 19:00  37 12:00  38 15:30  39 17:00  28 09:30  25 Califer DREAM  27 Princes  38 15:30  39 17:00  28 09:30  30 Califer DREAM  30 DREAM  31 DREAM  32 Califer DREAM  33 DREAM  34 DREAM  35 DREAM  36 DREAM  37 DREAM  38 DREAM  39 DREAM  39 DREAM	PARK MAIN PARK MAIN PARK MAIN PARK 2 PARK 3 PARK 2 PARK 2
25 09:30  26 14:00  27 19:00  37 12:00  38 15:30  39 17:00  28 09:30  29 14:00  30 19:	PARK MAIN PARK MAIN PARK MAIN PARK 2 PARK 3 PARK 2 PARK 2 PARK 2
25 09:30	PARK MAIN PARK MAIN PARK 2 PARK 3 PARK 2 PARK 2 PARK MAIN PARK MAIN PARK MAIN PARK MAIN
25 09:30  26 14:00  37 19:00  37 12:00  38 15:30  39 17:00  28 09:30  29 14:00  30 19:00  30 19:00  30 19:00  30 10:	PARK MAIN PARK MAIN PARK 2 PARK 3 PARK 2 PARK 2 PARK MAIN PARK MAIN PARK MAIN PARK MAIN PARK MAIN PARK 2

# **WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL** & BRONZE MEDAL GAME

12:00 3<sup>RD</sup> PLACE SUPER RD 4<sup>TH</sup> PLACE SUPER RD DREAM PARK MAIN SUN 43 11 SEP 2<sup>ND</sup> PLACE SUPER RD 44 18:00 1<sup>ST</sup> PLACE SUPER RD DREAM PARK MAIN DREAM PARK MAIN **CLOSING CEREMONY**